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Finish

Backplate length (mm)
Backplate width (mm)
Max diameter (mm)

Min diameter (mm)

Value

Polished Brass

152

10.5

31

14

Tel: 01626 333900
Email: info@swshardware.com

Heritage Brass Pull Handle
Russell Design 152mm
Polished Brass finish

Variant code: V1090.152.PB

Made from Solid Brass. If replacing an existing
cabinet pull it may be simpler to install if you
select a pull which matches the existing centre to
centre of the screw holes. All fixing screws and
fasteners included.
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